Properties Sold
in Glen Innes
& Point England

Dec 18/Jan 19

ADDRESS

16 Bromley Place

63 Elstree Avenue

1 Epping Street

48 Epping Street

21 Heatherbank Street

32A Holland Avenue

17 Melling Street

23 Melling Street

14 Ropata Avenue

11 Sloane Street

20 Tamatea Avenue

Te Nohotu Street

16 Torrington Crescent

23 West Tamaki Road
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SALE PRICE

$1,000,000

$760,000

$925,000

$1,150,000

$851,888

$972,500

$890,000

$850,000

$810,000

$1,060,000

$825,000

$935,000

$905,000

$960,000

am_ .

CV (2017)

$1,160,000

$980,000

$920,000

$1,060,000

$870,000

$890,000

n/a

n/a

n/a

$1,160,000

$960,000

n/a

$1,260,000

n/a
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726

354

754

652

361

n/a

n/a

n/a

867

746

156

890

n/a
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Unknown
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Unknown

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
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(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



