## Properties Sold in Glen Innes & Point England Dec 18/Jan 19



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	16 Bromley Place	\$1,000,000	\$1,160,000	999	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
II II	63 Elstree Avenue	\$760,000	\$980,000	726	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	1 Epping Street	\$925,000	\$920,000	354	3	Ray White
	48 Epping Street	\$1,150,000	\$1,060,000	754	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	21 Heatherbank Street	\$851,888	\$870,000	652	4	Ray White
	32A Holland Avenue	\$972,500	\$890,000	361	4 B	arfoot&Thompson
	17 Melling Street	\$890,000	n/a	n/a	2	Unknown
S. VAUS	23 Melling Street	\$850,000	n/a	n/a	2	Unknown
	14 Ropata Avenue	\$810,000	n/a	n/a	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	11 Sloane Street	\$1,060,000	\$1,160,000	867	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
表演	20 Tamatea Avenue	\$825,000	\$960,000	746	3	Ray White
TAPO	Te Nohotu Street	\$935,000	n/a	156	4	Unknown
7	16 Torrington Crescent	\$905,000	\$1,260,000	890	3 <u>B</u>	arfoot&Thompson
	23 West Tamaki Road	\$960,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	Unknown

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



Barfoot & Thompson